Eg WHEDA

HTC Development:

HTC Application #:

Development Location:

Project Start Date:

Emerging Business Participation Plan

(Due within 45 days after close of construction financing)

Total Construction Budget:

Project Cost Subject to Participation:

Emerging Business Goal as a Percentage:

Emerging Business Participation Dollar Goal:

Is this a revised plan?:

List all proposed Emerging Businesses for the HTC Development

EB Certification Contract Dollar
Line No Emerging Business: Name, Address, Contact Person & Phone Number(s) D,E,M, S, W,
Amount

DVB or 8(a)
1
2
3
4
5
6

>>>



EB Certification Contract Dollar
Line No Emerging Business: Name, Address, Contact Person & Phone Number(s) D,E,M,S, W, AT
DVB or 8(a)

7
8
9
10

Anticipated Total Emerging Business Participation:

Anticipated Total Percentage of Participation:

The information on this form is true and accurate to the best of my knowledge. | further understand that falsification, fraudulent statement or
misrepresentation will result in appropriate sanctions under applicable WHEDA guidelines.

Authorized Signature - Date:
Ownership Entity: ’
Printed/Typed Name: Title:

908 East Main Street, Suite 501
Post Office Box 1728 608.266.7884
Madison, WI 53701-1728 www.wheda.com Last Updated: 5/21/2024
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